OP \$40.00 4384922

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM548081 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:NEW ASSIGNMENTNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:CHANGE OF NAMESEQUENCE:3

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Clufy Biomedical, LLC		04/06/2015	Limited Liability Company: MONTANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cluffy, LLC
Street Address:	48901 US Hwy. 93, Ste.A
City:	Polson
State/Country:	MONTANA
Postal Code:	59405
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: MONTANA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Typ	е	Number	Word Mark
Registration Num	ber:	4384922	P4

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2812820040

Email: john@montgomeryiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: John W. Montgomery
Address Line 1: 15830 Brook Forest Dr.
Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77059

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	John W. Montgomery
SIGNATURE:	/john w. montgomery/
DATE SIGNED:	11/05/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=assignment-tm-6204-0820 all files#page2.tif source=assignment-tm-6204-0820 all files#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006787 FRAME: 0694

SECRETARY OF STATE Linda McCulloch -- State of Montana



Montana State Capitol PO Box 202801 Helena, MT 59620-2801

CHURCH HARRIS JOHNSON & WILLIAMS PC 114 3RD ST S PO BOX 1645 GREAT FALLS MT 59403



CERTIFICATE OF FILING

I, LINDA McCULLOCH, Secretary of State of the State of Montana, do hereby certify that

OLD NAME: CLUFFY BIOMEDICAL, LLC NEW NAME: CLUFFY, LLC

filed its ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT in this office and has fulfilled the applicable requirements set forth in law. By virtue of the authority vested in the office, I hereby issue this certificate evidencing filing effective on the date shown below. I wish you the best of luck with all your future endeavors as part of the Montana business community.

Certified File Number: C115105 - 1647956

Dated: April 7, 2015

Effective Date: April 06, 2015

inde Mc Cullach

Linda McCulloch Secretary of State

* ¢ 1 1 5 1 0 5 *

* 1 6 4 7 9 5 6 *

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006284 FRAME: 0825

To: 14064443976 From: 14064532313 Date: 04/06/15 Time: 1:22 PM Page: 02/04



STATE OF MONTANA

ARTICLES of AMENDMENT for DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 35-8-203, MCA

MAIL

LINDA McCULLOCH

Secretary of State P.O. Box 202801

Helena, MT 59620-2801

PHONE:

(406) 444-3565 (406) 444-3976

FAX: WEB SETE:

sos.mt.gav

PLEASE CHECK DNLY ONE BOX: A Limited Liability Company



Preserve, sign, submit with an original signature and filing fee.
This is the minimum information coquired.

(This space for use by the Secretary of State only) 1647956

STATE OF MONTANA

APR 0 6 2015

SECRETARY OF STATE

Required Filing Fee: \$15.00

2 24 Hour Priority Handling check box and Add \$20.00

1 Hour Expedite Handling check box and Add \$200.00

The date the initial Articles of Organization were filed is: April 1, 2002 (This is not the date you are filing these Articles of Amendment.) (month/day/year)							
							The following amendment(s) were adopted in the manner provided for by the Montana Limited Gabilit Company Act: (A separate sheet of poper may be attached if necessary.)
The name of the l	imited liabil	ity company	is changed to				
CLUFPY, LLC.							
And the second s	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE		attika dia kalabahahan milianan anna, menjagan penya mendepapatan diapanggahan bepanggapan sa	American per emission de la material			
				···			
	···		···				
A THE THE SECOND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF			ومرحوس مشاراته فالمثالث فالمشادفة الماضعان ويرمو ويرمو ويسيخود يوهي ويستود والمراس				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
L HEREBY SWEAR AND REFIR	M, under benaky þi l	aw, that the fact	s contained in this docum	ient afé tr			
Signature of francising Member	or Manago						
•			3(25)-2015 Date				

SANGANDINA MAKERA

20 Activities_of_Amendment_for_Connectio_Limited_Listellity_Companies.co.

Restaud JOAN LANGE

RECORDED: 11/05/2019

94% TRADEMARK, 002 REEL: 006264 FRAME: 0898